QAT

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES
STANDING COMMITTEE ON AGRICULTURE, FISHERIES AND FORESTRY

INQUIRY INTO FUTURE DEVELOPMENT OF THE
AUSTRALIAN HONEY BEE INDUSTRY

08.55 am

09.00 am

09.45 am

10.30 am

11.00 am

11.45 am

12.30 pm
1.30 pm

2.15 pm

PUBLIC HEARING: WANGARATTA

Wednesday, 25 July 2007

Bogong Room, Gateway Hotel
29-37 Ryley Street,
Wangaratta

PROGRAM
Chair’s introduction

Victorian Apiarists

Mr Ken Gell (sub #13)
VAA State President

Mr Linton Briggs

VAA Executive Councillor

Mr Robert McDonald

VAA Executive Councillor

Victorian Farmers Federation
Mr Bob McDonald

Morning tea

Mr Gavin Jamieson
Dr Maxwell Hunter

Central Victorian Apiarists Association

Mr Rod Gell (sub #28)
CVAA President

Ms Judy Turner

CVAA Secretary

Lunch

Ms Jodie Goldsworthy

Mrs Elwyne Papworth
Mr Philip McPherson

(sub #71)

(sub #27)

(sub #10)
(sub #46)

(sub #22)

(sub #69)

(sub #74)
(sub #706)
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3.00 pm  Afternoon tea

3.30 pm  Mr Rodney Whitehead (sub #41)
4.00 pm  Mr Robert Buntine (sub #8)
4.30 pm  Mr Michael Leahy (sub #61)

5.00 pm Close
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