

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

STANDING COMMITTEE ON AGRICULTURE, FISHERIES AND FORESTRY

INQUIRY INTO FUTURE DEVELOPMENT OF THE AUSTRALIAN HONEY BEE INDUSTRY

PUBLIC HEARING: WANGARATTA

Wednesday, 25 July 2007

Bogong Room, Gateway Hotel 29-37 Ryley Street, Wangaratta

PROGRAM

08.55 am	Chair's introduction	
09.00 am	Victorian Apiarists Mr Ken Gell (sub #13) VAA State President Mr Linton Briggs VAA Executive Councillor Mr Robert McDonald VAA Executive Councillor	(sub #71)
09.45 am	Victorian Farmers Federation Mr Bob McDonald	(sub #27)
10.30 am	Morning tea	
11.00 am	Mr Gavin Jamieson Dr Maxwell Hunter	(sub #10) (sub #46)
11.45 am	Central Victorian Apiarists Association Mr Rod Gell (sub #28) CVAA President Ms Judy Turner CVAA Secretary	(sub #22)
12.30 pm	Lunch	
1.30 pm	Ms Jodie Goldsworthy	(sub #69)
2.15 pm	Mrs Elwyne Papworth Mr Philip McPherson	(sub #74) (sub #76)



HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES STANDING COMMITTEE ON AGRICULTURE, FISHERIES AND FORESTRY

3.00 pm	Afternoon tea	
3.30 pm	Mr Rodney Whitehead	(sub #41)
4.00 pm	Mr Robert Buntine	(sub #8)
4.30 pm	Mr Michael Leahy	(sub #61)
5.00 pm	Close	